
Samlet e. fører e. foran
Lang Svær

Kim Baunehøj Pedersen OK Roskilde 02:08:12
Kent Pihl OK Roskilde 02:17:20 00:09:08 00:09:08
Claus Sihm OK Roskilde 02:38:04 00:29:52 00:20:44
Jan Frederiksen OK Roskilde 02:57:13 00:49:01 00:19:09
Svend Erik Munck Herlufsholm OK 03:05:45 00:57:33 00:08:32
Søren Løvgren Køge OK 03:12:01 01:03:49 00:06:16
Jan Laursen Hvalsø OK 03:21:54 01:13:42 00:09:53
Søren Holm Mikkelsen OK Roskilde 03:53:05 01:44:53 00:31:11

Damer Mellem Svær
Inge Münsberg OK Roskilde 02:11:57
Runa Ulsøe OK Roskilde 02:13:33 00:01:36 00:01:36
Carina Meyer OK Roskilde 02:49:01 00:37:04 00:35:28
Hanne Pedersen OK Roskilde 03:05:06 00:53:09 00:16:05
Margit Goldbach Køge OK 03:05:24 00:53:27 00:00:18
Berit N. Pedersen Køge OK 03:44:07 01:32:10 00:38:43

Herre Mellem Svær
Aksel Andersen OK Roskilde 01:45:56
John Tripax OK Roskilde 01:55:01 00:09:05 00:09:05
Henrik Nielsen Holbæk OK 01:58:20 00:12:24 00:03:19
Ole Svendsen OK Roskilde 02:00:32 00:14:36 00:02:12
Hans Henrik Juda Køge OK 02:04:51 00:18:55 00:04:19
Morten Jensen OK Roskilde 02:04:54 00:18:58 00:00:03
Claus Pedersen OK Roskilde 02:08:01 00:22:05 00:03:07
Michael Leth Jess OK Roskilde 02:11:15 00:25:19 00:03:14
Preben Mortensen Hvalsø OK 02:12:15 00:26:19 00:01:00
Ole Frederiksen OK Roskilde 02:18:15 00:32:19 00:06:00
Torsten Grange Herlufsholm OK 02:31:52 00:45:56 00:13:37
Kim Møller Køge OK 03:36:52 01:50:56 01:05:00
John Barnewitz Køge OK 03:42:05 01:56:09 00:05:13

Dame Kort Svær
Inge Jørgensen OK Roskilde 01:44:34
Lidy Grange Herlufsholm OK 02:25:22 00:40:48 00:40:48
Joan Knarkegaard Køge OK 02:54:17 01:09:43 00:28:55

Herre Kort Svær
Leon Jørgensen Køge OK 01:37:08
Steen Baunehøj OK Roskilde 01:40:44 00:03:36 00:03:36
Peter Hansen OK Sorø 01:51:33 00:14:25 00:10:49
Erik Løvgren Jensen Køge OK 02:04:37 00:27:29 00:13:04
Peter Leander Køge OK 02:10:21 00:33:13 00:05:44
Sune Frederiksen Hvalsø OK 02:14:40 00:37:32 00:04:19
Mogens Bruun OK Roskilde 02:19:10 00:42:02 00:04:30
Torben Nielsen Køge OK 02:19:32 00:42:24 00:00:22
Kurt Dose Køge OK 02:21:45 00:44:37 00:02:13
Svend Fladberg Køge OK 02:43:14 01:06:06 00:21:29
Ib Mortensen OK Roskilde 02:54:18 01:17:10 00:11:04


